2011-888-272-3946     BradyID.com
BradyID.com
IP Series, PR Plus & BBP72 Print Ribbons on page 134
Full Material Properties on page 227.
T
H
T
 L
ab
e
l M
at
e
ri
al
s
P
e
rm
aS
le
e
ve
 W
ir
e
 M
ar
ke
rs
PermaSleeve® Wire Marking Sleeves
B-7646 PermaSleeve® DR Diesel Resistant Polyolefin Wire Marking Sleeves:
Use the table below to browse all available single-sided printing, 2” width B-7646 PermaSleeve® DR Diesel Resistant Polyolefin
Wire Marking Sleeves or build your own catalog number on page 200.
Double-Sided Printable, 2” Sleeve Width
Catalog # Color
Sleeves
Per Roll
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Range of Wire Diameter
Inch (mm)
Min.         Max.
Supplied
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall
Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeve Width
Inch (mm) Rec.Printer
Rec.
Ribbon
DR-125-2-YL Yellow 2500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-125-2-YL-2 Yellow 5000 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-125-2-YL-3 Yellow 7500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-125-2-YL-4 Yellow 10000 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-187-2-YL Yellow 2500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-187-2-YL-2 Yellow 5000 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-187-2-YL-3 Yellow 7500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-187-2-YL-4 Yellow 10000 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-250-2-YL Yellow 2500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-250-2-YL-2 Yellow 5000 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-250-2-YL-3 Yellow 7500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-250-2-YL-4 Yellow 10000 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-375-2-YL Yellow 1000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-375-2-YL-2 Yellow 2000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-375-2-YL-3 Yellow 3000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-375-2-YL-4 Yellow 4000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-500-2-YL Yellow 500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-500-2-YL-2 Yellow 1000 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-500-2-YL-3 Yellow 1500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
DR-500-2-YL-4 Yellow 2000 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4) PR+, IP, BBP72 R6600
YL = Yellow
** Choosing Your PermaSleeve Pieces (optional):
While 1 or 2 markers per sleeve is standard, you may also choose to have each sleeve slit
multiple times to produce multiple pieces. Simply replace the double asterisks (**) in the
catalog number to fill in your desired pieces per marker.
Example: DR-187-2-YL-**  becomes  HDR-187-2-YL-4
This “4” means that this 2.000” sleeve is slit into four 0.500” pieces.
Standard Option:
1 marker per sleeve
Other Available Slit Options:
3 or 4 markers per sleeve
Did You Know? Custom Label Offerings
Don’t see a stock material in the size, configuration or color
needed for your particular application?
Brady offers custom label capability for many of the materials in
this catalog. Our dedicated, experienced custom quoting team
can provide pricing for your unique label needs.
Contact Brady Customer Service at 1-888-272-3946 for more
information and to order your custom labels.